
Sl. 

No. Title Qty.  MRP  Net Price Amount

1 English – Sing Along, Volume-I 1 50.00     50.00     

2 My Learning Train , World of Lettes , Beginners 1 280.00   280.00   

3 My Learning Train , World Around Me, Level - I 1 280.00   280.00   

4 हिन्दी - कहिताओ की फुिार, भाग-1 1 45.00     45.00     

5 Meri Railgadi , Aksharo Ki Duniya , level - I 1 235.00   235.00   

6 Art - My Activity Book, Volume-I 1 40.00     40.00     

7 My Learning Train , World of Numbers , Beginners 1 280.00   280.00   

Net Amount 1210.00

8 Notebooks 1 75.00       75.00

9 Sketch Book ( 24 Pages ) 2 40.00       80.00

10 Coloured Pastel Sheets ( A-4) Pkts. 2 54.00     45.00       90.00

11 Origami Sheet ( Big & Small ) Pkts. 2 15.00       30.00

12 Play Dough 1 199.00   175.00     175.00

13 Oil Pastel ( 24 Shades ) Pkts. 1 100.00   80.00       80.00

14 Plastic Crayons ( 24 Shades ) 1 115.00   90.00       90.00

15 Pencils Pkt. 1 50.00     40.00       40.00

16 Paint Brush 1 40.00       40.00

17 Poster Colours Box 1 90.00     75.00       75.00

18 Ivory Sheets ( A-4 ) Pkt. 1 80.00     65.00       65.00

19 Mirrors (Big & Small) Pkt. 1 20.00       20.00

20 Googly Eye (Set of 20 Pcs.) Pkt. 1 15.00 15.00

21 Coloured Ice Cream Stick Pkt. 1 20.00 20.00

22 Pegs (Pkt.) 1 50.00 50.00

23 White Glue with Nozzle (100gm.) 2 40.00 32.00 64.00

24 Star Sticker Pkt. 1 25.00 25.00

25 Smiley Stickers Pkt. 1 25.00 25.00

26 Red Stone Stickers Pkt. 1 15.00 15.00

27 Cotton (Small Roll) 1 22.00 10.00 10.00

28 Foam Sticker (Set of 6 Assorted) Pkt. 1 60.00 40.00 40.00

29 Ear Buds Pkt. 1 10.00 10.00

30 Big Size Button (Assorted Colours Set of 24) Pkt. 1 100.00 100.00

31 White Board Markers (Black 2, Red 1, Green1) 4 25.00 20.00 80.00

32 White Board Eraser 1 25.00 25.00

33 Both Side White Slate 1 150.00 150.00

34 Plastic Box 1 150.00 150.00

Net Amount 1639.00

Total of Books & Other Articles = 2849.00

BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL , NOIDA

BOOK LIST FOR THE YEAR 2018 - 2019

PRE PRIMARY - I 



Sl. 

No. Title Qty.  MRP  Net Price Amount

1 English – Sing Along, Volume-II 1 50.00     50.00

2 My Learning Train , World of Lettes 1 305.00   305.00

3 My Learning Train , World Around Me, Level - II 1 280.00   280.00

4 हिन्दी - कहिताओ की फुिार, भाग-II 1 50.00     50.00

5 Meri Railgadi , Aksharo Ki Duniya , level - II 1 252.00   252.00

6 Art - My Activity Book, Volume-II 1 45.00     45.00

7 My Learning Train , World of Numbers 1 280.00   280.00

Net Amount 1262.00

8 Notebook English - 4 Lined 3 26.00       78.00

9 Notebook Hindi - 5 Lined 3 26.00       78.00

10 Notebook Math Square 3 26.00       78.00

11 Sketch Book ( 24 Pages ) 2 40.00       80.00

12 Coloured Pastel Sheets ( A-4) Pkts. 2 54.00     45.00       90.00

13 Origami Sheet ( Big & Small ) Pkts. 2 15.00       30.00

14 Play Dough 1 199.00   175.00     175.00

15 Oil Pastel ( 24 Shades ) Pkts. 1 100.00   80.00       80.00

16 Plastic Crayons ( 24 Shades ) 1 115.00   90.00       90.00

17 Pencils Pkt. 1 50.00     40.00       40.00

18 Paint Brush 1 40.00       40.00

19 Poster Colours Box 1 90.00     75.00       75.00

20 Ivory Sheets ( A-4 ) Pkt. 1 80.00     65.00       65.00

21 Mirrors (Big & Small) Pkt. 1 20.00       20.00

22 Googly Eye (Set of 20 Pcs.) Pkt. 1 15.00 15.00

23 Coloured Ice Cream Stick Pkt. 1 20.00 20.00

24 Pegs (Pkt.) 1 50.00 50.00

25 White Glue with Nozzle (100gm.) 2 40.00 32.00 64.00

26 Star Sticker Pkt. 1 25.00 25.00

27 Smiley Stickers Pkt. 1 25.00 25.00

28 Red Stone Stickers Pkt. 1 15.00 15.00

29 Cotton (Small Roll) 1 22.00 10.00 10.00

30 Foam Sticker (Set of 6 Assorted) Pkt. 1 60.00 40.00 40.00

31 Ear Buds Pkt. 1 10.00 10.00

32 Big Size Button (Assorted Colours Set of 24) Pkt. 1 100.00 100.00

33 Plastic Box 1 150.00 150.00

Net Amount 1543.00

Total of Books & Other Articles = 2805.00

BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL , NOIDA

BOOK LIST FOR THE YEAR 2018 - 2019

PRE PRIMARY - II



Sl. 

No. Title Subject Qty.  Rate Amount

1 English (MCB) English 1 205.00     205.00

2 English (WB) English 1 110.00     110.00

3 English Supplementary English 1 168.00     168.00

4 Hindi (Textbook) Hindi 1 55.00       55.00

5 EVS-I EVS 1 249.00     249.00

6 GK GK 1 145.00     145.00

7 Art & Craft Art & Craft 1 280.00     280.00

8 My Second Safety Book Life skill 1 180.00     180.00

Total 1392.00

Mathematics Maths

9 Notebooks H(SL)-1, E-3, EVS-2, M-2, H(IL)-2 10 26.00       260.00

10 Sketch Book 1 36.00       36.00

11 Jumbo Wax Crayon (MRP 100/-) 1 80.00       80.00

12 White Glue (MRP 40/-) 1 32.00       32.00

13 Name Slip 2 10.00       20.00

14 Copy Cover 10 6.00         60.00

Total 488.00

Total of Books & Other Articles (1392.00 + 488.00) 1880.00

BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL , NOIDA

BOOK LIST FOR THE YEAR 2018 - 2019

Class – I

Underprint



Sl. 

No. Title Subject Qty.  Rate Amount

1 English (MCB ) English 1 235.00     235.00      

2 English (WB) English 1 125.00     125.00      

3 English Supplementary English 1 168.00     168.00      

4 Hindi Textbook Hindi 1 50.00       50.00        

5 EVS EVS 1 279.00     279.00      

6 GK GK 1 165.00     165.00      

7 Art & Craft Art & Craft 1 280.00     280.00      

8 Computer ICT 1 300.00     300.00      

9 My Third Safety Book Life skill 1 180.00     180.00      

Lamination Charges 1 15.00       15.00        

Total 1797.00

Mathematics Maths

10 Notebooks H(SL)-1, E-2, EVS-2, M-1, H(IL)-2 8 26.00       208.00

11 Sketch Book 1 36.00       36.00

12 Jumbo Wax Crayon (MRP 100/-) 1 80.00       80.00

13 White Glue (MRP 40/-) 1 32.00       32.00

14 Name Slip 2 10.00       20.00

15 Copy Cover 10 6.00         60.00

Total 436.00

Total of Books & Other Articles (1797.00 + 436.00) 2233.00

BOOK LIST FOR THE YEAR 2018 - 2019

Class – II

Underprint

BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL , NOIDA



Sl. 

No. Title Subject Qty.  Rate Amount

1 English (MCB) English 1 245.00     245.00      

2 English (WB 1 135.00     135.00      

3 English Supplementary English 1 178.00     178.00      

4 Hindi Textbook Hindi 1 55.00       55.00        

5 Hindi Supplementary Hindi 1 45.00       45.00        

6 EVS EVS 1 289.00     289.00      

7 GK GK 1 200.00     200.00      

8 Art & Craft Art & Craft 1 280.00     280.00      

9 Computer ICT 1 300.00     300.00      

10 Dictionary- First Reference Illustrated English 1 199.00     199.00      

11 My Fourth Safety Book Life skill 1 180.00     180.00      

Total 2106.00

Mathematics Maths

12 Notebooks H(SL)-1, E-2, EVS-4, M-2, H(2L)-2 11 26.00       286.00

13 Sketch Book 1 36.00       36.00

14 Math Practical File 1 30.00       30.00

15 Oil Pastel (MRP 100/-) 1 80.00       80.00

16 White Glue (MRP 40/-) 1 32.00       32.00

17 Name Slip 2 10.00       20.00

18 Copy Cover 10 6.00         60.00

Total 544.00

Total of Books & Other Articles (2106.00 + 544.00) 2650.00

BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL , NOIDA

BOOK LIST FOR THE YEAR 2018 - 2019

Class – III

Underprint



Sl. 

No. Title Subject Qty.  Rate Amount

1 English (MCB) English 1 260.00     260.00      

2 English (WB) 1 145.00     145.00      

3 English Supplementary English 1 115.00     115.00      

4 Hindi Supplementary Hindi 1 35.00       35.00        

5 Science Science 1 349.90     349.90      

6 Social Studies Social Studies 1 384.90     384.90      

7 Atlas Social Studies 1 240.00     240.00      

8 GK GK 1 210.00     210.00      

9 Art & Craft Art & Craft 1 280.00     280.00      

10 Computer ICT 1 320.00     320.00      

11 My Fifth Safety Book Life skill 1 180.00     180.00      

2519.80

Add: To Rounded Off 0.20

Total 2520.00

Mathematics Maths

12 Notebooks H(SL)-1, M-2, H(2L)-4, H(2L/IL)-6 13 26.00       338.00

13 Sketch Book 1 36.00       36.00

14 Math Practical File 1 30.00       30.00

15 Oil Pastel (MRP 100/-) 1 80.00       80.00

16 White Glue (MRP 40/-) 1 32.00       32.00

17 Name Slip 2 10.00       20.00

18 Copy Cover 10 6.00         60.00

19 Maps 20 1.00         20.00

Total 616.00

Total of Books & Other Articles (2520.00 + 616.00) 3136.00

Underprint

BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL , NOIDA

BOOK LIST FOR THE YEAR 2018 - 2019

Class – IV



Sl. 

No. Title Subject Qty.  Rate Amount

1 My Canvas (MCB) - 5 English 1 270.00 270.00

2 My Canvas (Workbook) - 5 1 155.00 155.00

3 Around the World in Eighty Days English 1 125.00 125.00

4 Rimjhim - 5 Hindi 1 50.00 50.00

5 Naveen Shiksharti Bal Hindi Vyakaran Science 1 258.00 258.00

6 Kahani Sanchyan Social Studies 1 150.00 150.00

7 Divyam (Praveshika) Social Studies 1 240.00 240.00

8 Living Science - 5 GK 1 349.90 349.90

9 My Big Book of SST Art & Craft 1 394.90 394.90

10 G.K - 5 ICT 1 220.00 220.00

11 Art & Carft - 5 Life skill 1 280.00 280.00

12 Connect to the Computer World - 5 1 335.00 335.00

13 My Sixth Safety Book - 5 1 180.00 180.00

3007.80

Add: To Rounded Off 0.20

Total 3008.00

Mathematics Maths

14 Note Book H(SL)-1,M-3,E(2L)-2,E(2L-IL)-6,H(2L)-3 14 26.00 364.00

15 Sketch Book 1 36.00 36.00

16 Maths Practical File 1 30.00 30.00

17 Oil Pastel (25 Shades) 1 80.00 80.00

18 White Glue 1 32.00 32.00

19 Copy Cover 10 6.00 60.00

20 Name Slip 2 10.00 20.00

21 Maps 20 1.00 20.00

Total 642.00

Total of Books & Other Articles (3008.00 + 642.00) 3650.00

BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL , NOIDA

BOOK LIST FOR THE YEAR 2018 - 2019

Class – V

Underprint



Sl. 

No. Title Subject Qty.  Rate Amount

1 Images - Main Course book English 1       355.00        355.00 

2 Images - Literature Reader English 1       160.00        160.00 

3 Images - Workbook English 1       225.00        225.00 

4 English Supplementary English 1       148.00        148.00 

5 Hindi Textbook Hindi 1         50.00          50.00 

6 Hindi Vyakaran Hindi 1 328.00            328.00 

7 Hindi Supplementary Hindi 1 130.00            130.00 

8 Sanskrit Sanskrit 1 260.00            260.00 

9 Exemplar Problems in Maths  Maths 1 50.00                50.00 

10 Science Science  & Tech 1 449.90            449.90 

11 Exemplar Problem in Science Science 1 50.00                50.00 

12 History Social Studies 1 50.00                50.00 

13 Civics Social Studies 1 50.00                50.00 

14 Geography Social Studies 1 50.00                50.00 

15 G.K G.K. 1 240.00            240.00 

16 Art & Craft Art  Ed. 1 295.00            295.00 

17 My Seventh Safety Workbook Life Skills 1 180.00            180.00 

18 Dictionary Collins 1 199.00            199.00 

19 Yoga Yoga 1 50.00                50.00 

Lamination Charges 1 15.00                15.00 

    3,334.90 

Add: To Rounded Off            0.10 

Net Amount     3,335.00 

Maths

Computer 

20 Notebooks 20 26.00              520.00 

21 Sketch Book 1 36.00                36.00 

22 Practical Notebook of Maths Lab 1 30.00                30.00 

23 Graph Notebook 1 20.00                20.00 

24 Poster Colour (6 Shades - MRP 90/-) 1 75.00                75.00 

25 Oil Pastel (24 Shades - MRP 100/-) 1 80.00                80.00 

26 Copy Cover 10 6.00                  60.00 

27 Name Slip 2 10.00                20.00 

Total of Notebooks & Other Articles 841.00    

4,176.00 Total of Books, Notebooks & Other Articles = (3335.00 + 841.00)

BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL , NOIDA

BOOK LIST FOR THE YEAR 2018 - 2019

Class - VI (SANSKRIT)

UNDER PRINT

UNDER PRINT



Sl. 

No. Title Subject Qty.  Rate Amount

1 Images - Main Course book English 1       355.00        355.00 

2 Images - Literature Reader English 1       160.00        160.00 

3 Images - Workbook English 1       225.00        225.00 

4 English Supplementary English 1       148.00        148.00 

5 Hindi Textbook Hindi 1         50.00          50.00 

6 Hindi Vyakaran Hindi 1 328.00            328.00 

7 Hindi Supplementary Hindi 1 130.00            130.00 

8 Exemplar Problems in Maths  Maths 1 50.00                50.00 

9 Science Science  & Tech 1 449.90            449.90 

10 Exemplar Problem in Science Science 1 50.00                50.00 

11 History Social Studies 1 50.00                50.00 

12 Civics Social Studies 1 50.00                50.00 

13 Geography Social Studies 1 50.00                50.00 

14 G.K G.K. 1 240.00            240.00 

15 Art & Craft Art  Ed. 1 295.00            295.00 

16 My Seventh Safety Workbook Life Skills 1 180.00            180.00 

17 French CB French 1 350.00            350.00 

18 French WB French 1 255.00            255.00 

19 Dictionary Collins 1 199.00            199.00 

20 Yoga Yoga 1 50.00                50.00 

Lamination Charges 1 15.00                15.00 

    3,679.90 

Add : To Rounded Off            0.10 

Net Amount     3,680.00 

Maths

Computer 

21 Notebooks 20 26.00              520.00 

22 Sketch Book 1 36.00                36.00 

23 Practical Notebook of Maths Lab 1 30.00                30.00 

24 Graph Notebook 1 20.00                20.00 

25 Poster Colour (6 Shades - MRP 90/-) 1 75.00                75.00 

26 Oil Pastel (24 Shades - MRP 100/-) 1 80.00                80.00 

27 Copy Cover 10 6.00                  60.00 

28 Name Slip 2 10.00                20.00 

Total of Notebooks & Other Articles 841.00    

4,521.00 

UNDER PRINT

Total of Books, Notebooks & Other Articles = (3680.00 + 841.00)

BOOK LIST FOR THE YEAR 2018 - 2019

BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL , NOIDA

Class - VI (FRENCH)

UNDER PRINT



Sl. 

No. Title Subject Qty.  Rate Amount

1 Images - Course Book English 1     360.00      360.00 

2 Images - Literature Reader English 1     165.00      165.00 

3 Images - Workbook English 1     225.00      225.00 

4 English Supplementary English 1     169.90      169.90 

5 Hindi Textbook Hindi 1       50.00        50.00 

6 Hindi Vyakaran Hindi 1     338.00      338.00 

7 Sanskrit Sanskrit 1 260.00        260.00 

8 Maths  Maths 1 55.00            55.00 

9 Exemplar Problems in Maths  Maths 1 50.00            50.00 

10 Science Science  & Tech 1 469.90        469.90 

11 Exemplar Problems in Science Science 1 55.00            55.00 

12 History Social Studies 1 50.00            50.00 

13 Civics Social Studies 1 50.00            50.00 

14 Geography Social Studies 1 50.00            50.00 

15 G.K. G.K. 1 240.00        240.00 

16 Art & Craft Art  Ed. 1 295.00        295.00 

17 My Eight Safety Workbook Life Skills 1 180.00        180.00 

18 Yoga Yoga 1 50.00            50.00 

3,112.80 

Add: To Rounded Off 0.20        

Total of Books 3,113.00 

Computer

19 Notebooks H(SL)-13, H(I/L)-7 20 26.00     520.00    

20 Sketch Book   1 36.00     36.00      

21 Practical Book of Maths Lab 1 30.00     30.00      

22 Graph Notebook 1 20.00     20.00      

23 Poster Colour (12Shades - MRP 170/-) 1 135.00   135.00    

24 Copy Cover 10 6.00       60.00      

25 Name Slip 2 10.00     20.00      

Total of Notebooks & Other Articles 821.00    

3,934.00 

UNDER PRINT

Total of Books, Notebooks & Other Articles = (3113.00 + 821.00)

BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL , NOIDA

BOOK LIST FOR THE YEAR 2018 - 2019

Class - VII (SANSKRIT)



Sl. 

No. Title Subject Qty.  Rate Amount

1 Images - Course Book English 1     360.00      360.00 

2 Images - Literature Reader English 1     165.00      165.00 

3 Images - Workbook English 1     225.00      225.00 

4 English Supplementary English 1     169.90      169.90 

5 Hindi Textbook Hindi 1       50.00        50.00 

6 Hindi Vyakaran Hindi 1     338.00      338.00 

7 French CB French 1 355.00        355.00 

8 French WB French 1 275.00        275.00 

9 Maths  Maths 1 55.00            55.00 

10 Exemplar Problems in Maths  Maths 1 50.00            50.00 

11 Science Science  & Tech 1 469.90        469.90 

12 Exemplar Problems in Science Science 1 55.00            55.00 

13 History Social Studies 1 50.00            50.00 

14 Civics Social Studies 1 50.00            50.00 

15 Geography Social Studies 1 50.00            50.00 

16 G.K. G.K. 1 240.00        240.00 

17 Art & Craft Art  Ed. 1 295.00        295.00 

18 My Eight Safety Workbook Life Skills 1 180.00        180.00 

19 Yoga Yoga 1 50.00            50.00 

3,482.80 

Add: To Rounded Off 0.20        

Total of Books 3,483.00 

Computer

20 Notebooks H(SL)-13, H(I/L)-7 20 26.00     520.00    

21 Sketch Book   1 36.00     36.00      

22 Practical Book of Maths Lab 1 30.00     30.00      

23 Graph Notebook 1 20.00     20.00      

24 Poster Colour (12Shades - MRP 170/-)) 1 135.00   135.00    

25 Copy Cover 10 6.00       60.00      

26 Name Slip 2 10.00     20.00      

Total of Notebooks & Other Articles 821.00    

4,304.00 

Class - VII (FRENCH)

UNDER PRINT

Total of Books, Notebooks & Other Articles = (3483.00 + 821.00)

BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL , NOIDA

BOOK LIST FOR THE YEAR 2018 - 2019



Sl. 

No. Title Subject Qty.  Rate Amount

1 Images - Course Book English 1 360.00   360.00    

2 Images - Literature Reader English 1 170.00   170.00    

3 Images - Workbook English 1 230.00   230.00    

4 English - Supplementary Reader English Supplementary 1 150.00   150.00    

5 Hindi Textbook Hindi 1 50.00     50.00      

6 Hindi Vyakaran Hindi 1 348.00   348.00    

7 Hindi Supplementary Hindi 1 120.00   120.00    

8 Maths Maths 1 50.00     50.00      

9 Sanskrit Sanskrit 1 260.00   260.00    

10 Exemplar Problems in Maths  Maths 1 50.00     50.00      

11 Science Science  & Tech 1 489.90   489.90    

12 Exemplar Problems in Science Science 1 55.00     55.00      

13 History Part - I Social Studies 1 50.00     50.00      

14 History Part - II Social Studies 1 50.00     50.00      

15 Civics Social Studies 1 50.00     50.00      

16 Geography Social Studies 1 50.00     50.00      

17 G.K G.K. 1 240.00   240.00    

18 Art & Craft ' Art  Ed. 1 295.00   295.00    

19 My Ninth Safety Workbook Life Skills 1 180.00   180.00    

20 Yoga Yoga 1 50.00     50.00      

3,297.90 

Add: To Rounded Off 0.10        

Total of Books 3,298.00 

Computer

21 Notebooks H(SL)-11, H(I/L)-7 18 26.00     468.00    

22 Register 2 45.00     90.00      

23 Sketch Book   1 36.00     36.00      

24 Practical Book of Maths Lab 1 30.00     30.00      

25 Graph Notebook 1 20.00     20.00      

26 Poster Colour (14Shades - MRP 180/-) 1 145.00   145.00    

27 Copy Cover 10 6.00       60.00      

28 Name Slip 2 10.00     20.00      

Total of Notebooks & Other Articles 869.00    

4,167.00 

BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL , NOIDA

BOOK LIST FOR THE YEAR 2018 - 2019

Class - VIII (SANSKRIT)

UNDER PRINT

Total of Books, Notebooks & Other Articles = (3298.00 + 869.00)



Sl. 

No. Title Subject Qty.  Rate Amount

1 Images - Course Book English 1 360.00   360.00    

2 Images - Literature Reader English 1 170.00   170.00    

3 Images - Workbook English 1 230.00   230.00    

4 English - Supplementary Reader English Supplementary 1 150.00   150.00    

5 Hindi Textbook Hindi 1 50.00     50.00      

6 Hindi Vyakaran Hindi 1 348.00   348.00    

7 Hindi Supplementary Hindi 1 120.00   120.00    

8 French CB French 1 355.00   355.00    

9 French WB French 1 275.00   275.00    

10 Maths Maths 1 50.00     50.00      

11 Exemplar Problems in Maths  Maths 1 50.00     50.00      

12 Science Science  & Tech 1 489.90   489.90    

13 Exemplar Problems in Science Science 1 55.00     55.00      

14 History Part - I Social Studies 1 50.00     50.00      

15 History Part - II Social Studies 1 50.00     50.00      

16 Civics Social Studies 1 50.00     50.00      

17 Geography Social Studies 1 50.00     50.00      

18 G.K G.K. 1 240.00   240.00    

19 Art & Craft ' Art  Ed. 1 295.00   295.00    

20 My Nineth Safety Workbook Life Skills 1 180.00   180.00    

21 Yoga Yoga 1 50.00     50.00      

3,667.90 

Add: To Rounded Off 0.10        

Total of Books 3,668.00 

Computer

22 Notebooks H(SL)-11, H(I/L)-7 18 26.00     468.00    

23 Register 2 45.00     90.00      

24 Sketch Book   1 36.00     36.00      

25 Practical Book of Maths Lab 1 30.00     30.00      

26 Graph Notebook 1 20.00     20.00      

27 Poster Colour (14Shades - MRP 180/-) 1 145.00   145.00    

28 Copy Cover 10 6.00       60.00      

29 Name Slip 2 10.00     20.00      

Total of Notebooks & Other Articles 869.00    

4,537.00 

BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL , NOIDA

UNDER PRINT

Class - VIII (FRENCH)

Total of Books, Notebooks & Other Articles = (3668.00 + 869.00)

BOOK LIST FOR THE YEAR 2018 - 2019



Sl. 

No. Title Subject Qty.  Rate Amount

1 Mathematics Maths 1 135.00     135.00      

2 Exemplasr Problems in Mathematics Maths 1 90.00       90.00        

3 Science Science 1 135.00     135.00      

4 Lab Manual in Science Science 1 250.00     250.00      

5 India and the Contemporary World SST 1 115.00     115.00      

6 Contemporary India - 1 SST 1 50.00       50.00        

7 Economics SST 1 45.00       45.00        

8 Democratic Politics - 1 SST 1 80.00       80.00        

Total of Books 900.00    

9 Notebooks 14 26.00     364.00    

10 Register 7 45.00     315.00    

11 General Science Practical Notebooks 2 42.00     84.00      

12 Practical Book of Maths Lab 1 30.00     30.00      

13 Graph Notebook 1 20.00     20.00      

14 Bio File Set 1 60.00     60.00      

15 Copy Cover 10 6.00       60.00      

16 Name Slip 2 10.00     20.00      

Total of Notebooks & Other Articles 953.00    

1,853.00 

BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL , NOIDA

BOOK LIST FOR THE YEAR 2018 - 2019

Class – IX

Total of Books, Notebooks & Other Articles = (900.00 + 953.00)


